
 Steiermärkischer Schützenbund

 Steirische Landesmeisterschaft u. Meisterschaft
 25m Pistole u. 25m Standardpistole

 am 19.07.2025 in Fehring

 25m Pistole

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Frauen

581

1. 006 Weingand Marion HSV Aigen 93 96 91 280 93 95 92 280 560
2. 013 Reindl Anja TUS Fehring 85 91 94 270 87 89 92 268 538
3. 012 Glanz-Raidl Andrea TUS Fehring 82 92 87 261 95 88 91 274 535
4. 005 Strahalm Christine HSV Aigen 87 86 84 257 75 66 85 226 483

 Männer

1. 011 Glanzer Thomas PSV Leoben 92 88 95 275 94 90 96 280 555
2. 008 Wankmüller Rene PSV Leoben 92 91 93 276 86 90 86 262 538
3. 007 Frois Bernhard PSV Leoben 92 90 88 270 82 91 74 247 517
4. 009 Berschl Michael PSV Leoben 82 91 88 261 85 82 88 255 516

 Senioren 1

577

1. 015 Anderlik Christopher TUS Fehring 85 88 73 246 93 87 87 267 513 /6
2. 001 Farmer Gerhard Kapfenberger SV 85 84 83 252 81 92 88 261 513 /3
3. 002 Pucher Rainer Kapfenberger SV 81 80 87 248 79 91 93 263 511

 Senioren 2

560

1. 003 Pfeffer Martin Kapfenberger SV 85 85 89 259 86 89 91 266 525
2. 019 Essl Gerald TUS Fehring 85 85 92 262 88 89 82 259 521
3. 014 Kapper Karl TUS Fehring 85 87 82 254 88 88 86 262 516
4. 004 Schrei Johann Kapfenberger SV 82 88 78 248 80 89 81 250 498
5. 018 Kirschner Ludwig TUS Fehring 74 83 84 241 83 69 76 228 469
6. 010 Drabusenigg Johannes PSV Leoben 77 81 74 232 85 81 58 224 456



 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allgem. Klasse

1. PSV Leoben 1610
Glanzer Thomas 555
Wankmüller Rene 538
Frois Bernhard 517

2. TUS Fehring 1 1586
Glanz-Raidl Andrea 535
Reindl Anja 538
Anderlik Christopher 513

3. Kapfenberger SV 1549
Farmer Gerhard 513
Pucher Rainer 511
Pfeffer Martin 525

4. TUS Fehring 2 1506
Kapper Karl 516
Kirschner Ludwig 469
Essl Gerald 521

 25m Standardpistole

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Frauen

1. 060 Weingand Marion HSV Aigen 93 95 188 91 90 181 89 82 171 540
2. 062 Reindl Anja TUS Fehring 93 91 184 85 91 176 77 89 166 526
3. 061 Glanz-Raidl Andrea TUS Fehring 83 94 177 91 85 176 73 84 157 510
4. 059 Strahalm Christine HSV Aigen 80 84 164 70 70 140 65 65 130 434

 Männer

580

1. 053 Glanzer Thomas PSV Leoben 95 93 188 89 86 175 85 90 175 538
2. 051 Frois Bernhard PSV Leoben 89 92 181 87 81 168 89 78 167 516
3. 052 Berschl Michael PSV Leoben 77 82 159 82 83 165 76 82 158 482



 Senioren 1

564

1. 055 Farmer Gerhard Kapfenberger SV 83 87 170 75 79 154 84 79 163 487
2. 064 Anderlik Christopher TUS Fehring 87 86 173 79 86 165 70 74 144 482
3. 056 Pucher Rainer Kapfenberger SV 75 87 162 79 78 157 72 87 159 478

 Senioren 2

529

1. 063 Kapper Karl TUS Fehring 87 88 175 82 82 164 77 72 149 488
2. 068 Essl Gerald TUS Fehring 81 93 174 73 77 150 67 74 141 465
3. 057 Pfeffer Martin Kapfenberger SV 84 84 168 79 76 155 67 70 137 460
4. 058 Schrei Johann Kapfenberger SV 69 83 152 79 79 158 69 75 144 454
5. 067 Kirschner Ludwig TUS Fehring 78 73 151 78 75 153 60 76 136 440
6. 054 Drabusenigg JohannesPSV Leoben 81 83 164 60 81 141 65 67 132 437

 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allgem. Klasse

1. PSV Leoben 1536
Glanzer Thomas 538
Frois Bernhard 516
Berschl Michael 482

2. TUS Fehring 1 1518
Glanz-Raidl Andrea 510
Reindl Anja 526
Anderlik Christopher 482

3. Kapfenberger SV 1425
Farmer Gerhard 487
Pucher Rainer 478
Pfeffer Martin 460

4. TUS Fehring 2 1393
Kapper Karl 488
Essl Gerald 465
Kirschner Ludwig 440


